
Direct immigration legal services are available free of charge
to CSU students and employees. The Immigrant Legal
Defense (ILD) non-profit agency assigned to serve the Fresno
State students, staff, and faculty is ready to assist you.

To schedule a consultation with an attorney contact
Diana:

IMMIGRANT
LEGAL
DEFENSE
(ILD)
ILD is a nonprofit agency
dedicated to providing
immigration legal
services.

dianarea@csufresno.edu
559-278-1554

https://studentaffairs.fresnostate.edu/dsc/immigration

Spring 2023 legal consultation dates:

Free Immigration Legal Services
for Students and Employees

Wed. Jan. 18 (Virtual)
Tues. Jan. 31 (Virtual)
Thurs. Feb. 16 (In person)
Wed. Mar. 1  (Virtual)
Wed. Mar. 15 (In person)

In person appointment times are from 10am-4pm
Virtual appoinment times are from 10am- 4:30pm

www.ild.org
info@ild.org

Tues. Mar. 28 (Virtual)
Thurs. Apr. 13 (In person)
Mon. Apr. 24 (Virtual) 
Wed. May. 10 (In person)
Tues. May. 23 (Virtual)

DACA
Family Petitions
U & T visas
Detained and non-
detained
deportation (court)
defense
asylum
applications for
lawful permanent
resident status
citizenship

SERVICES:





